)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6744

Division: 14UB 2ND WEST2

Date: sunday, February 26, 2023
Home: g9 (14U) MYSA Dynamo

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Mebane CP 1

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 09 (14U) WHYFC White

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
09 (14U) MYSA Dynamo
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

09 (14U) WHYFC White

016
021
027
031
033
034
035
037
038
039
045
048
049
052
053
055
056
057
061

Name

Asa Morello
Luke Ramage
Tristen Baker
Layton Ohmer
Miles Bickel
Avery Kollman
Tyler Wiltshire
lain Smith
Ashe Weaver
Jameson Sarvis
Kyote Edge
Jakob Stanfield

Goals Misconduct

Zachary Zuckerman

Josiah Atento

Jaime De la Cruz

Dylan Osorio
Harrison Miller
Joshua Edwards

Wyatt Perkins

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




