

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6744

Division: 14UB 2ND WEST2 Field: Mebane CP 1

Date: Sunday, February 26, 2023 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: 09 (14U) MYSA Dynamo Away: 09 (14U) WHYFC White

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

09 (14U) MYSA Dynamo

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

09 (14U) WHYFC White

No.	Name	Goals	Miscon	duct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	016	Asa Morello		:	:	
			:	:	021	Luke Ramage		:	:	
			:	:	027	Tristen Baker		:	:	
			:	:	031	Layton Ohmer		:	:	
			:	:	033	Miles Bickel		:	:	
			:	:	034	Avery Kollman		:	:	
			:	:	035	Tyler Wiltshire		:	:	
			:	:	037	lain Smith		:	:	
			:	:	038	Ashe Weaver		:	:	
			:	:	039	Jameson Sarvis		:	:	
			:	:	045	Kyote Edge		:	:	
			:	:	048	Jakob Stanfield		:	:	
			:	:	049	Zachary Zuckerman		:	:	
			:	:	052	Josiah Atento		:	:	
			:	:	053	Jaime De la Cruz		:	:	
			:	:	055	Dylan Osorio		:	:	
			:	:	056	Harrison Miller		:	:	
			:	:	057	Joshua Edwards		:	:	
			:	:	061	Wyatt Perkins		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

CI	Unsporting Benavior				
00	Discount by Mond on Asti				

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission